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Saturday 8 March 

 

Nicola Cutts 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 15 March 

 

Jon Hilton 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 22 March 

 

Mash 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 29 March 

 

Lora Jones 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 4 April 

 

Helena 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 5 April 

 

Connie Bolton 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 11 April 

 

Crystal Marie 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 12 April 

 

Stevie Stephenson 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 18 April 

 

Kennie J 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 19 April 

 

Gin & Coke 9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 20 April 

 

Fuel 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 26 April 

 

Me and Mrs Jones 9.15 Oscar’s  

(Dining Night) 

 

Friday 2 May 

 

Brogan Collins 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 3 May 

 

Suzie and the Suit 9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 4 May 

 

Mash 2pm on the patio 

Sunday 4 May 

 

Northern Vibes 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 10 May 

 

Tony Walsh 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 17 May 

 

Liza Legends Show 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 23 May 

 

Suki Soul 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 24 May 

 

Audrey Parsons 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 24 May 

 

Scandal 9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 25 May 

 

Kosher 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Sunday 25 May 

 

Ultrafonix 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 30 May 

 

J P Morris 

 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 
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Saturday 31 May 

 

 

Lora Jones 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 31 May 

 

Ellie Butler 

 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 7 June 

 

 

Lou-Lou A Soul Experience 9.15 Oscar’s  

(Dining Night) 

Saturday 14 June 

 

Helena 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 21 June 

 

Kennie J 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 28 June 

 

Jade Adams 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 5 July 

 

 

Stephen James as Frankie Valli  

and Kelly Brazil’s Doo-Wop Diner Show 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

(Ticketed Event) 

Saturday 12 July 

 

Dave Springfield 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 18 July 

 

Connor McRae 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 19 July 

 

Mash 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 19 July 

 

Radio Romantic 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 25 July 

 

Emma Ramsden 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 26 July 

 

Jon Hilton 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 26 July 

 

Jones and Junior 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 1 August 

 

Scott Anson 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 2 August 

 

Lindsay Dracass 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 2 August 

 

Lindsay Dracass 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 8 August 

 

Jon Hilton 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 9 August 

 

Ellie Butler 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 9 August 

 

Ellie Butler 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 15 August 

 

Becky Bennett 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 16 August 

 

Crystal Marie 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 16 August 

 

Ant Green Visions Show 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 22 August 

 

Suki Soul 9.15 Oscar’s 
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Saturday 23 August Stevie Stephenson 

 

2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 23 August 

 

The Black Suits 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 24 August 

 

Ellie Butler 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Sunday 24 August 

 

Me and Mrs Jones 9.15 Oscar’s 

Wednesday 27 August Simply Swift 

 

7.30 Oscar’s 

Wednesday 27 August Emily Peters 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 29 August 

 

Brogan Collins 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 30 August 

 

Kosher 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 30 August 

 

Cardee 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 6 September 

 

Stevie Stephenson 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 13 September 

 

Fully Lynched 9.15 Oscar’s 

(Ticketed Event) 

Saturday 20 September 

 

Mash and Rachel day 9.15 Oscar’s  

(Dining Night) 

Saturday 27 September 

 

Jimmy James 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 4 October 

 

Lottie T’Vay 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 11 October 

 

Kennie J Idols Show 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 18 October 

 

Louise 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 24 October 

 

Tony Walsh 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 25 October 

 

Stolen Fridays 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 31 October 

 

Amelia Rose 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 1 November 

 

Audrey Parsons 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 8 November 

 

 

The Lloyds 

 

9.15 Oscar’s  

(Dining Night) 

Saturday 15 November 

 

Crystal Marie 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 22 November 

 

Stevie Stephenson End of season party 

Saturday 29 November 

 

Jo Straw Oscar’s 

 This is a provisional schedule and may be subject to change without notice. 

Our Facebook Page @DonAmottParks and the ‘What’s On’ page on our websites 

www.donamottparks.com and www.lakesidepark.co.uk will have the latest information. 

Dining nights- reserve your time to dine by TEXTING 07935 222275 

Ticketed events- ticket sales available from March 14th 


